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1kWh LI-ION BATTERY - TYPE M

STANDARD ENERGY-MODULE

SCALABLE, SAFE, TURN-KEY READY E-Building

Technical Data

Type

Capacity brutto (Ah)
Capacity netto (Ah)
Capacity usable (Ah)
Module energy brutto (Wh)
Module energy netto (Wh)
Module energy usable (Wh)
Discharge Constant (A)3
Discharge Max (A)?

Charge Standard (A)
Charge Max (A)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Operational voltage range (V)

Cell Chemistry
Temperature Range *

Water / Dust Protection

Humidity / Operational Elevation

Housing
Dimensions

Weight

*: Temperature of internal cells, ambient temperature may differ

Dust- and Water Modular and scalable
Protection: IP 66 Configuration

Robust Metal Recyle- and
Housing Reusable

Fast Charging Safety:
Capable Integrated BMS

Operational Temperature: Plug & Play
-20°C to +60°C

360° Mechanical Made in
Integration Germany

1Kwh 48 volt M
A48010M-PF

20,3

19,25

1715

1023,12

970,2

864,36

19,25

60

9,45

13,475

50,4

42V - 57V

Li-NMC

Charge: 10°C to +45°C / Discharge: -20°C to +60°C
P66

5t095% /<4.000 m

3 mm Alu-Die Cast

400 mm x 160 mm x 90 mm

8,3kg

2. Discharge current depends on cell temperature. High current draw will cause the cell to heat up and will lead to a protective shutdown. aentron develops and produces in Germany.
: Constant current for 1 complete discharge cycle at 20°C ambient temperature.

aentron Energy Solutions is a developer and manufacturer of lithium-ion
energy storage solutions for maritime, industrial, mobility and building applications.
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